Results - Men and Ladies

Myerscough College Croxteth Park 10

25-April-2004

Pos No First Names Surname Club

Sex Cat Time Pos No Surname First Names Club

Sex Cat Time
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139 Martin
169 Jim
142 Peter
176 John
119 Steve
234 Mike
93 Nigel
163 John
165 Darren
178 Dave
117 Jenny
229 Steve
206 Dave
173 Billy
167 John
232 Joe
181 Mark
129 Simon
145 Dan
79 Anne
221 Steve
140 Marty
156 lan
235 Chris
124 Tony
16 Craig
164 Tim
121 Doug
24 Chris
222 Steve
207 James
54 Frances
30 Clive
161 Steve
3 Graham
154 Eddie
187 Alan
127 Gary
205 Steve
152 Simon
70 Philip
149 Mark
67 Marc
172 Mike
188 Natalie
44 Neil
180 Graham
68 Paul
55 Donald
196 Dave
5 Barry
65 Roy
217 A
56 Dave
199 R
223 Martin
214 Andy
105 Stan
97 Kevin

Scaife
Boardman
Green
Wycherley
Spence
Stanley
Grant
Earlston
Blazier
Edwards
Clague
Freeman
Hamilton
Fairclough
Rossiter
Donnelly
Ward
Wright
Scroop
Brizell
O'Neill
Hirrell
Dodds
Slavin
Chadwick
Bleasdale
Murphy
Gent
Halpin
Hollis
Brien
McLaughlin
George
McNicholas
Randfield
Taylor
Cooper
Burcher
Pemberton
Foote
Moss
Caton
Jacques
Pie
Cheers
Webb
Jones
Johansen
Towers
Hough
Bright
Bradley
Beyga
Brambhall
Jeruis
Greene
Rimmer
Jones

Hall

Chester-le-St
Liv Pem Seft
Liverpool H
Helsby
Wirral AC
Wallasey AC
Penny Lane
Abergele H
Abergele H
Liverpool RC
Liverpool H
Liv Pem Seft

Liverpool RC

Wigan Phoeni

Penny Lane

Liverpool RC
Liverpool RC
Pinetops RC

Northern Vets
Wigan Phoeni
Road Runners

Penny Lane

Penny Lane
Penny Lane

West Cheshire
Penny Lane
Wirral AC

Liverpool RC

Liverpool RC

West Cheshire
Penny Lane
Mersey Tri

Liverpool RC
N.S.C?

M 00:30:51
M 00:31:53
M 00:33:37
M V45 00:33:53
M 00:34:00
M V40 00:35:14
M V40 00:35:21
M V40 00:35:26

M 00:35:33
M V40 00:35:43
F 00:36:18
M 00:36:25
M 00:36:45

M V45 00:37:43
M V45 00:37:55
M 00:37:58
M V40 00:38:34
M V45 00:39:18
M 00:39:20
F V40 00:39:22
M V50 00:39:29
M 00:39:32
M V40 00:39:37
M V55 00:40:13
M 00:40:22
M 00:40:37
M V40 00:40:46
M V60 00:40:51
M V45 00:41:24
M V45 00:41:26
M 00:41:35
F V40 00:41:37
M V40 00:41:42
M V55 00:41:46
M 00:41:52
M V45 00:41:55
M V55 00:41:58

M 00:42:01
M V45 00:42:13
M 00:42:15
M V45 00:42:17
M 00:42:33
M 00:42:41
M V45 00:42:45
F 00:42:54
M 00:43:08
M V40 00:43:11
M 00:43:15

M V60 00:43:31
M V55 00:43:32
M V45 00:43:41
M V45 00:43:42
M V45 00:43:43
M V40 00:43:44
M 00:44:04
M V45 00:44:05
M 00:44:07
M 00:44:19
M 00:44:27

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

123 Tracey
231 Dave
200 Adrian
25 Mary
179 Matt
150 Chris
128 Neil
212 Alan
48 Liz
236 Eddie
34 Dave
27 Joe
96 Paul
168 CIiff
135 Steve
22 Alan
107 Cathy
108 Martin
125 John
83 Tony
102 Gen
101 Dave
166 Geraint
69 Barry
215 Joe
216 Mike
193 John
57 Robin
60 William
226 Paul
36 Gill
35 Sam
148 Dave
203 Richard
143 John
82 John
4 Liam
49 George
80 Ron
233 Neil
186 Katie
1 Maureen
177 Judith
2 Richard
17 Peter
197 Peter
220 Simone
138 Tony
109 John
209 Steve
208 Colette
198 George
29 Billy
28 Chris
76 James
13 Tony
90 Glynn
134 Chris
190 Angela

Sanderson  Penny Lane
Quinn
Chenter
Doyle
Houlbrook
Greenway
Kelly

Graham

Liverpool H

Liverpool RC

Thornton
Pugh
Capener

Liverpool RC
Chorley H

Furmedge
Young
Webb
McCullough
Clarey

Picton R.C

Mossley Hill
Nevin Penny Lane
Vaughan

Vis SWAC
McGee
Williams
Postlethwait
Williams

Powell

Mossley Hill

Liverpool RC

Hollerhears
Long
Brady
Haggart
Brown Southern Vets
Morton
Darby
Darby
Revell
Holmes

Liv Pem Seft
Spect Striders

Day
McGee
Deveney N.S.C?
Liverpool RC

Cambridge &

Ingham
Jackson
Wilcott
Benson
McKenzie
Dyer

Penny Lane
Northern Vets
Penny Lane
Horrocks
Leavesley
Hayes
Capponi Penny Lane
Rawlinson
Ardis
Purcell

Liverpool RC

Purcell
Jones
Thompson
McGinnity
Fleming
Smith
Roberts
Melling

Shuie Liverpool RC

F V35 00:44:29
M 00:44:33
M 00:44:36

F V50 00:44:43
M 00:44:46
M 00:44:48
M 00:44:54

M V45 00:44:58
F V40 00:44:58
M V60 00:45:08
M V40 00:45:10
M V50 00:45:24
M V45 00:45:25
M V40 00:45:26
M V40 00:45:27
M V50 00:45:30
F V45 00:45:33
M 00:45:54
M V40 00:46:01

M 00:46:03

F V50 00:46:07
M 00:46:07
M 00:46:08

M V40 00:46:11
M 00:46:16
M 00:46:16
M 00:46:23
M 00:46:28
M V65 00:46:42
M 00:46:43
F V40 00:46:45
M V45 00:46:49
M 00:46:58
M 00:47:02
M 00:47:11
M 00:47:11
M 00:47:16
M V45 00:47:18
M V45 00:47:20
M 00:47:24
F 00:47:28
F V45 00:47:34
F V35 00:47:35
M 00:47:36
M V40 00:47:41

M 00:47:44

F 00:47:46
M 00:47:48
M 00:47:53

M V40 00:48:04
F V40 00:48:05
M V55 00:48:22
M V40 00:48:29
M V45 00:48:36
M 00:48:44
M V60 00:48:48
M V50 00:48:49
M 00:48:50
F 00:48:58
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Results - Men and Ladies

Myerscough College Croxteth Park 10

25-April-2004

Pos No First Names Surname Club

Sex Cat Time Pos No Surname First Names Club

Sex Cat Time

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

112 Rob
225 Liz
153 Alan
66 Tony
228 M
18 Ian
6 Irene
37 Mark
43 Dale
86 Tony
23 Steve
71 Anne
15 Mike
227 Helen
92 Robin
113 Jane
146 Chris
184 Heather
61 Mary
40 Paul
73 Steve
210 Rachel
106 John
45 James
104 Ian
162 Phil
58 Fred
189 Karen
239 Jim
64 Roger
126 Sandra
9 Maria
144 Tony
103 D
14 Nick
158 Malcolm
155 John
224 Tracy
237 Lindsey
141 Andy
91 Joe
185 Meg
230 Chris
62 Janet
10 Francis
183 Sarah
46 Elaine
136 Carol
131 Steve
159 Jimmy
238 Tony
87 John
72 David
160 Edward
174 Clare
182 Ian
31 Tony
120 Joyce
85 Trica

Hardwick
Stanfield
Jones
Barnes
McDevvitt
Langton
Duncan
Wilson
Webb
Robinson
Langton
Kavanagh
Owens
Eaton
ITreland
Hallows
Walker
Rankin
Brown
Harris
Foulkes
Watkins
Crilley
Sergison
Smith
Brizell
Mottram
Dalby
Dunne
Pickles
Waters
Parkinson
Grice
Smith
Mackarel
Towler
Curran
Fearon
Brunell
Ball
Donnelly
Jones
Carson
Caplin
McCombs
Powell
Williams
Holywell
McKenna
Daley
Waugh
Bailey
Foulkes
Lloyd
Headehan
Markey
Roche
Gent
Rutherford

Penny Lane
SWAC
Wrexham AC
Mossley Hill
Mossley Hill

Mossley Hill

Horwich RMI

Gouldborne
Penny Lane
Penny Lane

Penny Lane
Southern Vets

Penny Lane
Mossley Hill

Pensby Runne
Liverpool H
Liv Pem Seft
Road Runners
SWAC
Mossley Hill

Chorley H
Formby Runne

Penny Lane
Penny Lane
Mossley Hill
Penny Lane
Northern Vets
Penny Lane

Liverpool RC

Penny Lane

Wigan Phoeni

M 00:49:00
F V35 00:49:03
M 00:49:14
M V50 00:49:16
F V40 00:49:17
M 00:49:28
F V45 00:49:44
M V45 00:49:46
M 00:50:03
M 00:50:09
M V50 00:50:12
F V40 00:50:12

M 00:50:13
F 00:50:16
M V45 00:50:23
F 00:50:29
M 00:50:34
F 00:50:35

F V55 00:50:36
M 00:50:39
M 00:50:41
F V35 00:51:02
M V50 00:51:03
M 00:51:06
M 00:51:11
M V40 00:51:13
M V70 00:51:24
F V40 00:51:25
M V55 00:51:28
M V50 00:51:30
F V45 00:51:34
F V40 00:51:35
M 00:51:44
M V60 00:51:48
M 00:51:50
M V60 00:52:10
M V45 00:52:26
F V40 00:52:30
F 00:52:34
M V45 00:52:39
M V50 00:52:46
F 00:52:57
F V45 00:53:04
F 00:53:23
M V40 00:53:51
F 00:54:05
F V45 00:55:22
F V40 00:55:34
M 00:55:37
M V65 00:55:38
M V40 00:55:39
M V55 00:55:59
M 00:56:04
M V70 00:56:14
F V35 00:56:15
M 00:56:16
M V40 00:56:17
F V60 00:56:18
F V40 00:56:19

178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

122 Pat Wright
47 Dianne Markey
118 Eddie Atkinson
81 Ros Thompson
151 Paul Glynn
170 Lee Gould
11 Theresa Lewin Mossley Hill
42 Vanessa Walton
41 Glyn Davis
201 Kevin Dowling
130 Colette Dowling
213 Dave Walsh
84 Amdrea Nicholas
202 John Moss
137 Sheila Marshall SWAC
175 Philip Quigley Birkehead AC
194 Linda Rodgers Liverpool RC
211 Joe McAloon  Liv Pem Seft
192 John May
Race Number already recorded
195 Roy Gunnett
157 Susan Hall Stainland AC
20 Janet Quarry
21 Jay Ellis
241 Gill Coyle
240 Marina Van-Rou
63 Grace Pickles Road Runners
100 Debra Edwards
99 Sara Piper
39 Susan Lawton
59 Beryl Mottram Pensby Runne
38 Carol Richardson
74 Andy Wyllie
8 Fiona Richardson
7 Phlip Irving
218 Chris Beyga
219 Maragret Brighouse
19 Kathryn Harris
88 Janine Bailey Liverpool RC
77 Adele Pinder
78 Cris Bateman
26 Anne Johnson St Helens Sutt

F V55 00:56:20
F V35 00:56:29
M V65 00:56:44
F V45 00:56:53
M 00:56:54
M 00:56:59
F V40 00:57:17
F 00:57:17
M V40 00:57:22
M 00:57:41
F V35 00:58:08
M V65 00:58:09
F 00:58:14
M V55 00:58:21
F V55 00:59:01
M V40 00:59:32
F V40 01:00:08
M V70 01:00:10
M 01:00:27

M V55 01:01:41
F V50 01:02:10
F V45 01:02:10
M 01:02:39
F V35 01:02:39
F V35 01:02:55
F V45 01:02:57
F 01:04:33
F V35 01:05:15
F V50 01:05:57
F V65 01:06:06
F V35 01:06:12
M V45 01:10:10
F V35 01:10:10
M V40 01:11:06
F V40 01:11:06
F V40 01:11:46
F V40 01:11:46
F 01:11:48
F V40 01:11:48
F V40 01:11:51
F V55 01:18:06
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